
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 1420304004018000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 10,799

CAMA #: 142 03 0 40 04 018 00 0 00
Sec: 3 Twn: 12 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

COVI00020
COVIUS

    

Owner: HAMILTON, RACHEL E Legal: MCALISTER WAS GARFIELD S 50 FT OF N 100 FT OF LOT 22 
EXC E 178.5 FT SEABROOK SUB

Tax Year Type Statement #

2021 RL 49919

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 841.26 841.26 1,682.52

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202558454-1 12/20/2021

0.00 0.00

12/20/2021

841.26

1 841.26

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

841.26

Marcy Tupling-
Voss

202607539-1 05/04/2022

0.00 0.00

05/04/2022

841.26

2 0.00

0.00

841.26

0.00

0.00

**********

841.26

Covius

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 841.26 841.26 0.00 1,682.52

0.00 0.00 1,682.52 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

5/2/2025 2:03:59 PM


