RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

5/2/2025 2:03:59 PM

Tax Unit ID: 1 Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 10,799

Parcel #: 1420304004018000

CAMA #: 142 03 0 40 04 018 00 0 00

Sec: 3 **Twn:** 12 **Rgn:** 15

Property Address/Legal:

COVI00020

COVIUS

Owner: HAMILTON, RACHEL E Legal: MCALISTER WAS GARFIELD S 50 FT OF N 100 FT OF LOT 22

EXC E 178.5 FT SEABROOK SUB

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #
2021	RL	49919

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	841.26	841.26	1,682.52
Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment	
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	E/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment	
202558454-1	12/20/2021	12/20/2021	1	841.26	0.00	0.00	841.26		
0.00	0.00	841.26		0.00	0.00	******	Marcy Tupling-		
202607539-1	05/04/2022	05/04/2022	2	0.00	841.26	0.00	841.26	Mortgage Co Payments	
0.00	0.00	841.26		0.00	0.00	******	Covius	Covius Import	
Grand Totals				841.26	841.26	0.00	1,682.52		
0.00	0.00	1.682.52		0.00	0.00				

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00